
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg High School 136.7 170.0 0

2 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 137.1 155.0 0

3 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 136.2 135.0 0

4 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 137.8 135.0 0

5 Amelia Young Goddard High School 137.1 125.0 0

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.3 115.0 0

7 Madalyn Spaulding Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.8 115.0 0

8 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 138.9 110.0 0

9 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 136.3 100.0 0

10 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 136.5 100.0 0

11 Madison Lehr Mill Valley 132.3 95.0 0

12 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 134.2 95.0 0

13 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 136.3 95.0 0

14 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 135.0 85.0 0

15 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 138.0 85.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 136.2 270.0 0

2 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg High School 136.7 265.0 0

3 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 137.1 255.0 0

4 Madalyn Spaulding Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.8 235.0 0

5 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 137.8 230.0 0

6 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 138.9 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 136.3 210.0 0

8 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 136.5 210.0 0

9 Amelia Young Goddard High School 137.1 210.0 0

10 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.3 200.0 0

11 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 138.0 195.0 0

12 Madison Lehr Mill Valley 132.3 185.0 0

13 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 134.2 185.0 0

14 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 135.0 175.0 0

15 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 136.3 165.0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 136.2 185.0 0

2 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg High School 136.7 165.0 0

3 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 137.1 160.0 0

4 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 137.8 160.0 0

5 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.3 145.0 0

6 Amelia Young Goddard High School 137.1 135.0 0

7 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 138.9 135.0 0

8 Madalyn Spaulding Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.8 125.0 0

9 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 136.3 120.0 0

10 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 136.5 120.0 0

11 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 136.3 115.0 0

12 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 138.0 110.0 0

13 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 134.2 100.0 0

14 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 135.0 80.0 0

15 Madison Lehr Mill Valley 132.3 0 0



Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sierra Deierling Pittsburg High School 136.7 600.0 10

2 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 136.2 590.0 8

3 Alyssa Rising Goddard High School 137.1 570.0 6

4 Karlee Ford Eisenhower high school 137.8 525.0 4

5 Madalyn Spaulding Kapaun Mt. Carmel 138.8 475.0 2

6 Amelia Young Goddard High School 137.1 470.0 1

7 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.3 460.0 0

8 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 138.9 460.0 0

9 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 136.5 430.0 0

10 Callie Caldwell Mill Valley 136.3 425.0 0

11 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 138.0 390.0 0

12 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 134.2 380.0 0

13 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 136.3 380.0 0

14 Emily Stubbings LV Pioneers 135.0 340.0 0

15 Madison Lehr Mill Valley 132.3 280.0 0


